505392814 03/26/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5439608

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
FUJUN QIU	01/31/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO FUTAI ELECTRIC LIMITED		
Street Address:	NO.650, QIMING ROAD, YINZHOU INVESTMENT ZONE, YINZHOU,		
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29685009	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-571-9812

raymondc@davidandraymond.com, mayz@davidandraymond.com Email:

Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USD10434C/NB4331-NFE		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE		
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/		
DATE SIGNED:	03/26/2019		

Total Attachments: 1

source=USD10434assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048693 FRAME: 0808

505392814

UTILITY PATENT

Attorney's
Docket No.: USD10434C-NB4331-NFE

ASSIGNMENT

whose post of	REAS, I (we), fice address(es) d useful improve	appear(s) below,	hereinafter referi	red to as A	Assignor, h	ave invented a
(hereinafter refi	executed on eve	NVENTION) for which data herewith	ch an application	for United	States Letters	Patent was
L	filed on:		Serial N	O _s c		
whose post offi-	ce address is rred to as ASSIC	BO FUTAI ELECT NO.650, QIMING NINGBO, ZHEJIANG SNEE, is desirous of	ROAD, YINZHO			
actatowieugeu, entire right, title	e, and interest it ding any and all	o, for good and OR, by these preser and to said INVE Letters Patent grains	its do sell, assigt NTION and appl	and transi	er unto said	ASSIGNEE, the
application(s) in required to affin ASSIGNOR also communicate to that are within behalf of ASSIG and defense of	n the United S m the United S m the rights of o agrees, witho ASSIGNEE at A ASSIGNOR'S p NEE that lawful f any patent ap Digations under	ereby agrees to execution and matates for said INVIFASSIGNEE in and but further conside USSIGNEE'S request assession or controlly may be required application or patenthis instrument shall	aintenance of sention, including to said INVENT ration and at A documents and it, and to provide of ASSIGNOR in the encompassed.	aid applicing addition TON, all was SSIGNEE'S information of further as respect of the within the said and the said and the said applications.	ation or any all documents ithout further a expense, to concerning the ssurances and the prosecution	other patents that may be consideration. Identify and the INVENTION testimony on the internance of the contract of the contrac
and interest in a ASSIGNEE'S leg	and to the same gal representative as fully and ent	eby authorizes and r referred to above to e, for ASSIGNEE'S es and successors, to irely as the same we	O ASSIGNEE, as sole use and be the full end of	the ASSIGI choof, and the term fo	NEE of the en for the use a	tire right, title and behoof of
ASSIGI needed to effect	NOR authorizes its recordal in th	Raymond Y. Chan te U.S. Patent and T	to insert or comprademark Office.	plete any in	dormation in	this document
Assignor nam Address: N Ci		i ROAD, YINZHOU I	nvestment zo	ONE, YINZI	HOU, NINGBO), ZHEJIANG,
TA JU SIGNATURE	N OIN		~	3/ST_	JAV.,	2019

PATENT REEL: 048693 FRAME: 0809

RECORDED: 03/26/2019